02/08/26 06:57:54

GLEATON'S

Online Auction Starts Ending Sunday, November 19th at 8 PM - CLICK HERE
TO SEE ENTIRE CATALOG

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 9 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003
0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016
0017
0018

0019

0020

Title

CONANT BALL MID CENTURY SIDE
TABLE

UNIVERSAL FURNITURE WOOD COFFEE
TABLE

YAMAHA C-45 Guitar WITH BAG

LINK- TAYLOR MAHOGANY
NIGHTSTAND

AQUACRAFT KING RANSON MODEL
PIRATESHIP (ASSEMBLED)

BOX OF ASSORTED SCARFS (149)

ANTIQUE WOOD DRAFTING TABLE
WITH CAST IRON BOTTOM WITH
WHEELS

ANTIQUE WOOD DRAFTING TABLE CAST
IRON BOTTOM

ANTIQUE HAND MADE GREAT
CRAFTMANSHIP FRENCH ARMOIRE

ANTIQUE HAND MADE ORIGINAL OAK
WOOD TRUNK

ANTIQUE HAND MADE DESK WITH KEYS

WHIRLPOOL SIDE BY SIDE STAINLESS
STEEL FRONT REFRIGERATOR - LIKE
NEW

LARGE DISPLAY GLASS CASE (NO
SHELVES)

CAST IRON BRASS BRADLEY HUBBARD
LETTER HOLDER

BOX OF ASSORTED SCARFSWITH
JEWERLY DISIGN

DREXEL SIX DINNINGROOM CHAIRS
DREXEL DINNINGROOM TABLE (ONLY)

TWO PIECE SIDE BY SIDE
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

PAIR OF CHERRY THOMASVILLE
NIGHTSTAND

MAHONGANY OAK VINTAGE TEA CART

V4

Auction Closes. Sun, Nov 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

Title

DREXEL CHINA CABINET
HERITAGE COFFEE TABLE
HERITAGE END TABLE
HERITAGE END TABLE (2)
VINTAGE OAK CHINA CABINET
LARGE WOOD COFFEE TABLE
TOURAINE DREXEL BUFFET
ANTIQUE CURIO CABINET
WOOD END TABLE

WOOD END TABLE (2)

RATTEN ROCKING CHAIR WITH MADE
IN CUSHION

VINTAGE DROPLEAF DINNER TABLE
ANTIQUE WOOD HOOSIER CABINET
VINTAGE OAK CABINET

VINTAGE TABLE ONE SIDE PULLS OUT
PRESIDENTIAL ROUND SIDE TABLE
THOMASVILLE CHERRY CHEST
THOMASVILLE CHERRY DRESSER
BLUE PELICAN KAYAK

RED PELICAN KAYAK

VARIDESK PRO PLUS 36

CURVE CURIO CABINET

SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS

SET OF SEVEN ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS

SET OF NINE ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS

SET OF NINE ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS

SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS



Lot
0048

0049

0050

0051
0052
0053

0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059

0060

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071

0072
0073
0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

Title

SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS

SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION
SCARFS

BOX OF FOURTY ONE ASSORTED
SCARFS

CAIN DAYTONA LIGHTER
LEATHER GURKHA CIGAR CASE

GURKHA LIMITED EDITION
COLLECTIBLE ASHTRAY

TWO DRAWERS METAL FILE CABINET

TWO WIDE DRAWER METAL FILE
CABINET

WOOD AND GLASS CCOFFE TABLE
WOOD AND GLASSEND TABLE
SOLID WOOD MID CENTURY BOOKCASE

MID CENTURY ENTERTAIMENT
CENTER/BOOKSHELF (1)

MID CENTURY ENTERTAIMENT
CENTER/BOOKSHELF (2)

VINTAGE COUCH

WOOD MARBLE TOP COFFEE TABLE
GREEN SEVENTY S RECLINER

WOOD VINTAGE DINNING TABLE

SIX ANTIQUE VELET DINNING CHAIRS
FOUR CLOTH DINNING CHAIR
VINTAGE METAL DESK

VINTAGE STEELCASE OFFICE CHAIR
WOOD VINTAGE OFFICE DESK

DREXEL NIGHTSTAND WITH FLOWERS
DESIGNS (1)

DREXEL NIGHTSTAND WITH FLOWERS
DESIGNS (2)

DREXEL DRESSER WITH MIRROR
DREXEL FULL SIZE BED

MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE
FURNITURE NIGHTSTAND (1)

MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE
FURNITURE NIGHTSTAND (2)

MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE
FURNITURE CHEST

MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE
FURNITURE DRESSER WITH MIRROR

DROPLEAF WOOD DINNER TABLEWITH
FOUR CHAIRS

MID CENTURY PYRAMID SHAPE CURIO
CABINIT

2/4

Lot

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092

0093

0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116

02/08/26 06:57:54

Title

HENREDON MID CENTURY RED CHAIR
MID CENTURY DRESSER

WOOD TABLE WITH A DRAWER BELOW
TWO PIECE VINTAGE OFFICE DESK

RED WING BACK CHAIR

OVERSIZED CHAIR

GLASSAND IRON GLASSTABLE
GLASSAND IRON END TABLE
PENNSYLVANIA HOUSE COUCH

WOOD WHITE ROCKING CHAIR

WOOD MIRROR GLASSS COFFEE TABLE

4000 WATTS 3W741 DAYTON
GENERATEOR

SPEEDAIRE INDUSTRIAL AIR
COMPRESSER ELECTRIC

RAPTOR HUSTLER ZERO TURN 54IN CUT
WITH KAWASAKI MOTOR FR691V 23.0
HP (RUNS GOOD)

VINTAGE PHONE TABLE

VINTAGE ELECTRIC SOUTHERN BELL
PHONE BOOTH - WOOD WITH GLASS
DOOR

VINTAGE RATTEN CLOTH CHAIR
THREE DRAWER WOOD CABINET
TWO TIER VINTAGE SIDE TABLE

MID CENTUTY BUCKET CHAIRWITH
WOOD TRIM

ROUND SMALL PRESIDENTIAL TABLE
BAKERS INLAY SIDE TABLE
VINTAGE WOOD HUTCH

ACCENT BUTTERFLY PATTERN CHAIR
INLAYED SIDE TABLE

BAUHAUS OVERSIZED BLUE CHAIR
ANTIQUE 1940S COCA-COLA ICE COOLER
RABBIT FUR COAT BY NIKI

BEIGE FUR COAT BY FINES FUR
DAVISONS 1960S CAPE MINK
DAVISONS CAPE FUR MINK

VINTAGE FUR COAT WITH PEARL AND
GOLD BUTTONS

RED PACIFIC DUALIE BIKE
DROPLEAF OAK TEA CART
LARGE ORNATE MIRROR
VINTAGE DRESSER WITH MIRROR



02/08/26 06:57:54

3/4



02/08/26 06:57:54

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 Hours after auction close.
PAYMENT METHODSWe accept cash and credit cards at time of pickup.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm within 2 days after auction end time.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough
people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

4/4



