

## Online Auction Starts Ending Sunday, November 19th at 8 PM - CLICK HERE TO SEE ENTIRE CATALOG

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Nov 9 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Nov 19 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	CONANT BALL MID CENTURY SIDE	0021	DREXEL CHINA CABINET
	TABLE	0022	HERITAGE COFFEE TABLE
0002	UNIVERSAL FURNITURE WOOD COFFEE	0023	HERITAGE END TABLE
0003	TABLE	0024	HERITAGE END TABLE (2)
	YAMAHA C-45 Guitar WITH BAG	0025	VINTAGE OAK CHINA CABINET
0004	LINK- TAYLOR MAHOGANY NIGHTSTAND	0026	LARGE WOOD COFFEE TABLE
0005	AQUACRAFT KING RANSON MODEL PIRATESHIP (ASSEMBLED)	0027	TOURAINE DREXEL BUFFET
		0028	ANTIQUE CURIO CABINET
0006	BOX OF ASSORTED SCARFS (149)	0029	WOOD END TABLE
	ANTIQUE WOOD DRAFTING TABLE WITH CAST IRON BOTTOM WITH WHEELS	0030	WOOD END TABLE (2)
		0031	RATTEN ROCKING CHAIR WITH MADE IN CUSHION
0008	ANTIQUE WOOD DRAFTING TABLE CAST IRON BOTTOM	0032	VINTAGE DROPLEAF DINNER TABLE
0000	ANTIQUE HAND MADE GREAT	0033	ANTIQUE WOOD HOOSIER CABINET
0009	CRAFTMANSHIP FRENCH ARMOIRE	0034	VINTAGE OAK CABINET
0010	ANTIQUE HAND MADE ORIGINAL OAK WOOD TRUNK	0035	VINTAGE TABLE ONE SIDE PULLS OUT
			PRESIDENTIAL ROUND SIDE TABLE
0011	ANTIQUE HAND MADE DESK WITH KEYS	0037	THOMASVILLE CHERRY CHEST
0012	WHIRLPOOL SIDE BY SIDE STAINLESS	0038	THOMASVILLE CHERRY DRESSER
	STEEL FRONT REFRIGERATOR - LIKE NEW	0039	BLUE PELICAN KAYAK
0013	LARGE DISPLAY GLASS CASE (NO	0040	RED PELICAN KAYAK
0013	SHELVES)	0041	VARIDESK PRO PLUS 36
0014	CAST IRON BRASS BRADLEY HUBBARD	0042	CURVE CURIO CABINET
		0043	SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION
0015	BOX OF ASSORTED SCARFS WITH JEWERLY DISIGN	0044	SCARFS SET OF SEVEN ASSORTED FASHION
0016	DREXEL SIX DINNINGROOM CHAIRS		SCARFS
0017	DREXEL DINNINGROOM TABLE (ONLY)	0045	SET OF NINE ASSORTED FASHION
0018	TWO PIECE SIDE BY SIDE	0046	SCARFS
	ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	UU46	SET OF NINE ASSORTED FASHION SCARFS
0019	PAIR OF CHERRY THOMASVILLE NIGHTSTAND	0047	SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION SCARES

0020 MAHONGANY OAK VINTAGE TEA CART

**SCARFS** 

			12/23/25 11.00.5
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0048	SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION	0080	HENREDON MID CENTURY RED CHAIR
	SCARFS	0081	MID CENTURY DRESSER
0049	SET OF EIGHT ASSORTED FASHION	0082	WOOD TABLE WITH A DRAWER BELOW
0050	SCARFS  POY OF FOURTY ONE ASSORTED	0083	TWO PIECE VINTAGE OFFICE DESK
0050	BOX OF FOURTY ONE ASSORTED SCARFS	0084	RED WING BACK CHAIR
0051	CAIN DAYTONA LIGHTER	0085	OVERSIZED CHAIR
0052	LEATHER GURKHA CIGAR CASE	0086	GLASS AND IRON GLASS TABLE
0053	GURKHA LIMITED EDITION	0087	GLASS AND IRON END TABLE
	COLLECTIBLE ASHTRAY	0088	PENNSYLVANIA HOUSE COUCH
0054	TWO DRAWERS METAL FILE CABINET	0089	WOOD WHITE ROCKING CHAIR
0055	TWO WIDE DRAWER METAL FILE	0090	WOOD MIRROR GLASSS COFFEE TABLE
0056	CABINET WOOD AND GLASS CCOFFE TABLE	0091	4000 WATTS 3W741 DAYTON GENERATEOR
0057	WOOD AND GLASS END TABLE	0092	SPEEDAIRE INDUSTRIAL AIR
0058	SOLID WOOD MID CENTURY BOOKCASE		COMPRESSER ELECTRIC
0059	MID CENTURY ENTERTAIMENT CENTER/BOOKSHELF (1)	0093	RAPTOR HUSTLER ZERO TURN 54IN CUT WITH KAWASAKI MOTOR FR691V 23.0 HP (RUNS GOOD)
0060	MID CENTURY ENTERTAIMENT	0095	VINTAGE PHONE TABLE
0061	CENTER/BOOKSHELF (2) VINTAGE COUCH		VINTAGE ELECTRIC SOUTHERN BELL
	WOOD MARBLE TOP COFFEE TABLE		PHONE BOOTH - WOOD WITH GLASS
	GREEN SEVENTYS RECLINER		DOOR
	WOOD VINTAGE DINNING TABLE		VINTAGE RATTEN CLOTH CHAIR
0004	SIX ANTIQUE VELET DINNING CHAIRS		THREE DRAWER WOOD CABINET
	FOUR CLOTH DINNING CHAIR	0099	
	VINTAGE METAL DESK	0100	MID CENTUTY BUCKET CHAIR WITH WOOD TRIM
	VINTAGE STEELCASE OFFICE CHAIR	0101	ROUND SMALL PRESIDENTIAL TABLE
	WOOD VINTAGE OFFICE DESK		BAKERS INLAY SIDE TABLE
	DREXEL NIGHTSTAND WITH FLOWERS	0103	VINTAGE WOOD HUTCH
	DESIGNS (1)	0104	ACCENT BUTTERFLY PATTERN CHAIR
0071	DREXEL NIGHTSTAND WITH FLOWERS	0105	INLAYED SIDE TABLE
0073	DESIGNS (2) DREXEL DRESSER WITH MIRROR	0106	BAUHAUS OVERSIZED BLUE CHAIR
	DREXEL FULL SIZE BED	0107	ANTIQUE 1940S COCA-COLA ICE COOLER
	MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE	0108	RABBIT FUR COAT BY NIKI
0074	FURNITURE NIGHTSTAND (1)	0109	BEIGE FUR COAT BY FINES FUR
0075	MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE	0110	DAVISONS 1960S CAPE MINK
	FURNITURE NIGHTSTAND (2)	0111	DAVISONS CAPE FUR MINK
0076	MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE FURNITURE CHEST	0112	VINTAGE FUR COAT WITH PEARL AND GOLD BUTTONS
0077	MID CENTURY HENREDON FINE	0113	RED PACIFIC DUALIE BIKE
00==	FURNITURE DRESSER WITH MIRROR	0114	DROPLEAF OAK TEA CART
0078	DROPLEAF WOOD DINNER TABLE WITH FOUR CHAIRS	0115	LARGE ORNATE MIRROR

**0116** VINTAGE DRESSER WITH MIRROR

**CABINIT** 

0079 MID CENTURY PYRAMID SHAPE CURIO

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 Hours after auction close. PAYMENT METHODSWe accept cash and credit cards at time of pickup.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm within 2 days after auction end time. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**